Cabramatta Golf Club
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H Date: Sunday 15/02/2026.
" éf Course: White. Lady: Red

Sunday: 2B Stableford & Singles.

2B Div 1: Owen Woodley (+1) & Tom Dunkin (5) 45pts.
2B Div 2: Eric Lieu (21) & Sing Kwan So (25) 51pts.
2B Scr: Binh Luu & Owen Woodley
A.Grade Winner: Paul Vongphit (11) 42pts.
B.Grade Winner: Dylan Riebe (20) 38pts.
C Grade Winner: Rodney Wehbe (23) 44pts.
Ladies Nett : Duyen Hoang (9) 32pts.
Balls:Singles: 35pts c/b.
2B: 46pts c/b.
Pro Pin: Han Le 43cms $132 14" Hole
NTP: Michael Ly 136cms
NTP Ladies: Duyen Hoang 500cms

Starters: 135




Competition :

Cabramatta Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 15 February 2026

Sun | Mixed| White | Single

Type: Stableford
Course : Cabramatta GC Total Entrants : 135
Description : Stableford
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks
All Day Male White, Men

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Place Getters
1 Rodney Wehbe 0.0 23 44 1 Ball
2 Eric Lieu 0.0 21 42 1 Ball
2 Paul Vongphit 0.0 11 42 1 Ball
4 Graeme Thang 0.0 11 40 1 Ball
5 Kevin Ferry 0.0 8 39 1 Ball
6 Dylan Riebe 0.0 20 38 1 Ball
6 Johnny Man 0.0 17 38 1 Ball
6 Corey Brown 0.0 26 38 1 Ball
6 Michael Butler 0.0 8 38 1 Ball
6 Jayden Carrier 0.0 23 38 1 Ball
6 Tom Lee 0.0 15 38 1 Ball
12 Ben Wild 0.0 18 37 1 Ball
Future Golf

12 Hoang Tran 0.0 27 37 1 Ball
12 Norman Wong 0.0 21 a7 1 Ball
15 Roger Arnold 0.0 15 36 1 Ball
15 Tuan Lang 0.0 16 36 1 Ball
15 Narayan Rai 0.0 8 36 1 Ball
15 Timothy Marlin 0.0 5 36 1 Ball
15 Owen Woodley 0.0 -1 36 1 Ball
15 Murray Wilson 0.0 6 36 1 Ball
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Ran

15
15
15
24
24
24

24
24

Name

William Kim

John Nuttall

Airdy Phongsavan
Minh Ngo

JONG LEE

Henry Tran

Horizons Golf Resort

Soon KIM
Kade Dunn

Mullumbimby Golf Club
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Daily New GA

HIC
36
13
21
14
24
14

20
19

H/C

Score

36
36
36
35
35
35

35
35
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1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
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Competition :

Cabramatta Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 15 February 2026

Sun | Mixed | White | Red | 2B

Type : Four-ball
Course : Cabramatta GC Total Entrants : 135
Description : 2B stableford
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White, Men

Ran Name Score Prize
Place Getters
1 Eric Lieu & Sing Kwan So 0.0, 51 1 Ball
2 Dylan Riebe & Rodney Wehbe 0.0, 50 1 Ball
3 Canh Nguyen & Graeme Thang 0.0, 49 1 Ball
4 Glenn Sommerville & Troy Varley 0.0, 47 1 Ball
4 Jack Houston & Corey Brown 0.0, 47 1 Ball
4 Eric Lieu & Tuan Lang 0.0, 47 1 Ball
4 Jimmy Yi & Paul Vongphit 0.0, 47 1 Ball
4 Jack Houston & Murray Wilson 0.0, 47 1 Ball
4 Eric Lieu & Kenny HONG 0.0, 47 1 Ball

-, Links Shell Cove Golf Club

10 Canh Nguyen & Minh Ngo 0.0, 46 1 Ball
10 Stephen Chu & Graeme Thang 0.0, 46 1 Ball
10 Minh Ngo & Graeme Thang 0.0, 46 1 Ball
10 Corey Brown & Murray Wilson 0.0, 46 1 Ball
10 0.0, 46 1 Ball

Hoang Tran & Duc Tran

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



